#                                          www.amico-lath.com  |  800.366.2642
VINYL STUCCO ACCESSORIES
TRANSFORMING MATERIALS
into products that make a better world
QUALITY PRODUCTS – AROUND THE GLOBE
Stucco Corner Beads....................Page 1
	 Vinyl Corner Bead
	 Vinyl Wide Flange Corner Bead

in sealant at time of installation and after
installation if necessary. All angles are at 90
degrees. For ordering information, contact AMICO
at 800-487-2511.
	 Product No.	 Ground	 Reveal	 Width A	 Box Count
	 AMSR-500-500	 1/2”	 1/2” 	 31/8”	 35
	 AMSR-500-750	 1/2”	 3/4” 	 31/8”	 35
	 AMSR-500-1000	 1/2”	 1”  	 31/8”	 25
	 AMSR-500-1500	 1/2”	 11/2”  	 31/8”	 20
	 AMSR-500-2000	 1/2”	 2” 	 41/8”	 20
	 Product No.	 Ground	 Reveal	 Width A	 Box Count
	 AMSR-580-500	 5/8”	 1/2” 	 31/8”	 25
	 AMSR-580-750	 5/8”	 3/4” 	 31/8”	 25
	 AMSR-580-1000	 5/8”	 1” 	 31/8”	 25
	 AMSR-580-1500	 5/8”	 11/2” 	 31/8”	 20
	 AMSR-580-2000	 5/8”	 2” 	 41/8”	 14
	 AMSR-750-500	 3/4”	 1/2” 	 31/8”	 25
	 AMSR-750-750	 3/4”	 3/4” 	 31/8”	 25
	 AMSR-750-1000	 3/4”	 1” 	 31/8”	 25
	 AMSR-750-2000	 3/4”	 2” 	 41/8”	 14
	 AMSR-780-500	 7/8”	 1/2” 	 31/8”	 25
	 AMSR-780-1500	 7/8”	 11/2” 	 31/8”	 17
AMSR
NOTE: All joints should be embedded in sealant and sealed after installation if necessary.
STUCCO REVEALS
 www.amicoglobal.com  |  800.366.2642                      11
"F" Channel Reveal forms reveals in wall and ceiling designs, as well as addressing the juncture of dissimilar materials.
This bead does not perform the function of an expansion joint because it does not allow for movement. 10' standard length.
	 Product No.	 Ground	 Reveal	 Width A	 Box Count
	 AMFR-500-500	 1/2”	 1/2” 	 17/8”	 35
	 AMFR-500-750	 1/2”	 3/4” 	 17/8”	 35
	 AMFR-500-1000	 1/2”	 1”  	 17/8”	 25
	 AMFR-500-1500	 1/2”	 11/2”  	 17/8”	 20
	 AMFR-500-2000	 1/2”	 2” 	 2 5/8”	 20
	 AMFR-580-500	 5/8”	 1/2” 	 13/8”	 25
	 AMFR-580-750	 5/8”	 3/4” 	 15/8”	 35
	 AMFR-580-1000	 5/8”	 1” 	 2 1/8”	 25
	 AMFR-580-1500	 5/8”	 11/2” 	 15/8”	 25
	 AMFR-580-2000	 5/8”	 2” 	 3 1/8”	 25
	 AMFR-750-500	 3/4”	 1/2” 	 17/8”	 25
	 AMFR-750-750	 3/4”	 3/4” 	 2”	 25
	 AMFR-750-1000	 3/4”	 1” 	 2”	 25
	 AMFR-750-1500	 3/4”	 11/2” 	 2 3/8”	 25
	 AMFR-750-2000	 3/4”	 2” 	 3 1/8”	 14
	 AMFR-780-500	 7/8”	 1/2” 	 2 3/8”	 25
	 AMFR-780-1500	 7/8”	 11/2” 	 2 3/8”	 17
AMFR
Shown here with temporary cap
NOTE: All joints should be embedded in sealant and sealed after installation if necessary.
These products were introduced to satisfy the demand for innovative and
creative stucco accessories. When used with angled casing beads of the same
design, the entire look of the stucco assembly is enhanced. Reveals are not to
be considered or used as control joints. 10' standard length.
Angled Stucco Reveal creates a unique architectural break in the
surface area of a stucco wall. This profile has an improved mechanism for
stucco embedment, allowing a better bond between the stucco and the joint to
help reduce separation at this location. To function properly, the stucco should
be forced under the lip of the bead. (Patent# D456,528S)
	 Product No.	 Ground	 Box Count
	 AMSRA-750	 3/4” 	 25
AMSRA
12                                          www.amicoglobal.com  |  800.366.2642
Chamfered Reveal is used to provide an architecturally pleas-
ing break in the surface area of a stucco wall. Chamfered reveals are an